

DAVID W. JORDAN
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR**NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS**

2017 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1320240109-000-65900	CL-0040189	3851546	000L

RUTHERFORD JACKIE B & LINDA B
5305 POND CROSSING PL
LEESBURG, FL 34748

5305 POND CROSSING PL

LEESBURG, LEGACY OF LEESBURG UNIT 6
SUB LOT 659 BEING IN24-20-24 PB 58 PG
77-85ORB 4935 PG 695**PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602**

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	163,714	50,000	113,714	5.1180	581.99
AMBULANCE MSTU	163,714	50,000	113,714	0.4629	52.64
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	163,714	50,000	113,714	0.1524	17.33
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	163,714	25,000	138,714	5.1030	707.86
CAPITAL OUTLAY	163,714	25,000	138,714	1.5000	208.07
CITY OF LEESBURG	163,714	50,000	113,714	4.2678	485.31
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	163,714	50,000	113,714	0.2724	30.98
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	163,714	50,000	113,714	0.2554	29.04
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	163,714	50,000	113,714	1.0000	113.71
TOTAL:				18.1319	\$2,226.93

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
F099 LEESBURG FIRE, RES		58.00
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:		\$58.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$2,284.93

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2017				
Please Pay	\$0.00				

Paid 11/29/2017 Receipt # 2017-00173635 \$2,193.53

DAVID W. JORDAN**NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS**

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2017 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2017				
Please Pay	\$0.00				

5305 POND CROSSING PL

RUTHERFORD JACKIE B & LINDA B
5305 POND CROSSING PL
LEESBURG, FL 34748LEESBURG, LEGACY OF LEESBURG UNIT 6 SUB
LOT 659 BEING IN24-20-24 PB 58 PG
77-85ORB 4935 PG 695

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1320240109-000-65900	CL-0040189	3851546	000L

Paid 11/29/2017 Receipt # 2017-00173635 \$2,193.53